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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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26 20

1319- 1666- 01
1319-1667-01
1319- 1668- 01
1319-1669-01
1319-1670-01
1319- 1606- 01
1319-1671-01
1319-1672-01
1319-1673-01
1319-1674-01
1319-1675-01
1319-1676-01
1319-1677-01
1319-1678-01
1319-1679-01
1319-1680-01
1319-1681-01
1319-1682-01
1319- 1665-01
1319-1683-01
1319-1693-01
9747-0631-02
9747-1031-02
1319-1691-01
1319-1692-01
9747-0831-02
9997- 0816- 16
9997- 0820- 16
9849- 8013- 16
1319-1694-01
9747-1231-02
9898- 0830- 16
9595- 0270- 00
9699- 0028- 02
9997-0612- 16
9699- 0085- 02

Cont ai ner

Tow ng bar

VWheel support frame
GQuard

Shaf t

Support wheel
Shaf t

Rubber

Support plate
Spring bl ade

Tube

Support plate
Rubber

Hitch pin

Chai n guard

Drive chain

Chai n whee

Chai n whee

Fl ange bearing
Control shaft

Pop rivet

Lock nut

Lock nut

Pl astic plug
Spring pin
Lock nut
Screw L7
Screw o
Screw (( /f;\\“
Screw -/
Loge‘(év{}@f‘
ew-—/
Locati-ng pin
Fl at washer
Screw

Fl at washer



